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Past simple review
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10.stop
11.study
12.turn
13.visit
14.want
15.watch
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16.ask
17.call

18.change

19.drop
20.end
21.plant
22.like
23.love
24.move
25.play
26.show
27.start
28.use
29.wait

30.walk

------------------------
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I1. Sort the ending /ed/ pronunciation of the past tense verbs. Drag and drop.

added stopped needed watched wanted
called opened looked visited studied
loved dropped arrived laughed started

------------------------
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------------------------

------------------------
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